
Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2016 
Confirm consecutive 12-mth 

period (mth-yr to mth-yr) Jan/2016 - Dec/2016 

Sector Municipality 

Agency Sub-sector Municipal 

Organization Name Township of Chapleau 

Operation Name Operation Type 

Airport Terminal/Garage Other 

Civic Centre Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers 

Dufferin Lift Station Other 

Fire Hall Fire stations and associated offices and facilities 

Landfill Garage/Shelter Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored 

Lisgar Lift Station Other 

Moore Arena Indoor ice rinks 

Museum Cultural facilities 

Public Library Public libraries 

Public Works Garage Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored 

Riverside Lift Station Other 

Sewage Treatment Plant Facilities related to the treatment of sewage 

Water Plant Facilities related to the treatment of water 

Address 

Highway 101 

Pine Street 

Dufferin Street 

Pine Street 

Highway 129 

Lisgar Street 

Maple Street 

Monk street 

Pine Street 

Martel Road 

Riverside Drive 

Riverside Drive 

Water Plant Road 

City 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Postal Code 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

Total 

Floor Area

3,765.00 

4,483.00 

392.00 

6,028.00 

1,177.00 

392.00 

49,779.00 

1,538.00 

4,946.00 

6,520.00 

450.00 

992.00 

5,985.00 

Unit 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Avg 

hrs/wk 

40 

40 

168 

168 

40 

168 

108 

57 

32 

40 

168 

168 

168 

Annual 

Flow

 (ML) 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

505.60100 

263.26200 

Electricity

 Quantity 

33,618.00000 

67,902.66000 

23,743.65000 

91,317.37000 

8,790.00000 

14,728.94000 

1,012,041.00000 

7,142.41900 

74,927.07000 

44,059.00000 

81,079.58000 

177,439.30000 

675,793.50000 

Electricity

 Unit 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

kWh 

Fuel Oil

 1 & 2 

Quantity 

4,380.30000 

3,065.30000 

Fuel Oil

 1 & 2 

Unit 

Litre 

Litre 

Propane

 Quantity 

7,881.60000 

18,473.10000 

Propane

 Unit 

Litre 

Litre 

GHG 

Emissions 

(Kg) 

Energy 

Intensity 

(ekWh/sqf 

t) 

Energy 

Intensity 

(ekWh/Meg 

a Litre) Comments 

13,175.85649 

2,413.80376 

844.03927 

3,246.14987 

12,457.88641 

523.58436 

44,360.10715 

253.89871 

2,663.50748 

30,032.96086 

2,882.21691 

6,307.61224 

24,023.10734 

21.46823 

15.14670 

60.57054 

15.14887 

54.54717 

37.57383 

20.99436 

4.64397 

15.14902 

26.67717 

180.17684 

178.87026 

112.91454 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

350.94729 

2,566.99979 

We operate a volunteer fire department 

The musuem is open seasonally June, July and August. 


