Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2016									
Jan/2016 - Dec/2016									
Municipality									
Municipal									
Township of Chapleau									

																Energy	
							Annual			Fuel Oil	Fuel Oil			GHG	Intensity		
					Total	Avg	Flow	Electricity	Electricity	1&2	1&2	Propane	Propane	Emissions	(ekWh/sqf	(ekWh/Meg	
Operation Name	Operation Type	Address	City	Postal Co	Floor Area Unit	hrs/wk	(ML)	Quantity	Unit	Quantity	Unit	Quantity	Unit	(Kg)	t)	a Litre)	Comments
Airport Terminal/Garage	Other	Highway 101	Chapleau	POM 1K0	3,765.00 Square feet	40	0.00000	33,618.00000	kWh	4,380.30000	Litre			13,175.85649	21.46823	0.00000	
Civic Centre	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers	Pine Street	Chapleau	POM 1K0	4,483.00 Square feet	40	0.00000	67,902.66000	kWh					2,413.80376	15.14670	0.00000	i
Dufferin Lift Station	Other	Dufferin Street	Chapleau	POM 1K0	392.00 Square feet	168	0.00000	23,743.65000	kWh					844.03927	60.57054	0.00000	i
Fire Hall	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	Pine Street	Chapleau	POM 1K0	6,028.00 Square feet	168	0.00000	91,317.37000	kWh					3,246.14987	15.14887	0.00000	We operate a volunteer fire department
Landfill Garage/Shelter	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored	Highway 129	Chapleau	POM 1K0	1,177.00 Square feet	40	0.00000	8,790.00000	kWh			7,881.60000	Litre	12,457.88641	54.54717	0.00000	l l
Lisgar Lift Station	Other	Lisgar Street	Chapleau	POM 1K0	392.00 Square feet	168	0.00000	14,728.94000	kWh					523.58436	37.57383	0.00000	l .
Moore Arena	Indoor ice rinks	Maple Street	Chapleau	POM 1K0	49,779.00 Square feet	108	0.00000	1,012,041.00000	kWh	3,065.30000	Litre			44,360.10715	20.99436	0.00000	l l
Museum	Cultural facilities	Monk street	Chapleau	POM 1K0	1,538.00 Square feet	57	0.00000	7,142.41900	kWh					253.89871	4.64397	0.00000	The musuem is open seasonally June, July and August.
Public Library	Public libraries	Pine Street	Chapleau	POM 1K0	4,946.00 Square feet	32	0.00000	74,927.07000	kWh					2,663.50748	15.14902	0.00000	l l
Public Works Garage	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored	Martel Road	Chapleau	P0M 1K0	6,520.00 Square feet	40	0.00000	44,059.00000	kWh			18,473.10000	Litre	30,032.96086	26.67717	0.00000	l l
Riverside Lift Station	Other	Riverside Drive	Chapleau	POM 1K0	450.00 Square feet	168	0.00000	81,079.58000	kWh					2,882.21691	180.17684	0.00000	
Sewage Treatment Plant	Facilities related to the treatment of sewage	Riverside Drive	Chapleau	POM 1K0	992.00 Square feet	168	505.60100	177,439.30000	kWh					6,307.61224	178.87026	350.94729	1
Water Plant	Facilities related to the treatment of water	Water Plant Road	Chapleau	POM 1K0	5,985.00 Square feet	168	263.26200	675,793.50000	kWh					24,023.10734	112.91454	2,566.99979	1